Contents

List of Figures

Preface

Acknowledgments

1 The Red Line

2 The Demagogue of Space

3 The Demagogue’s Mechanism: Groups, Space, and the Mind
4 Laboratories: Assigning Space

5 Boston: Trains, Immigrants, and the Arizona Question
6  Chicago: Projects and a Shock to Social Geography

7 Jerusalem: Walls and the Problem of Cooperation

8 Crenshaw Boulevard, Los Angeles: Contact and Exit
9  Phoenix: The Arc of Intergroup Interactions and the

Political Future

Notes
Bibliography
Index

page viil
X1

Xiv

I
34
51
79

108

142
I71

197
227

250
276
293

Appendices and replication material for this book are deposited in the Harvard

Dataverse (https://dataverse.harvard.edu/).

Vii



