Contents

List of Figures Preface Acknowledgments		<i>page</i> viii xi xiv			
			Ι	The Red Line	r
			2	The Demagogue of Space	34
3	The Demagogue's Mechanism: Groups, Space, and the Mind	51			
4	Laboratories: Assigning Space	79			
5	Boston: Trains, Immigrants, and the Arizona Question	108			
6	Chicago: Projects and a Shock to Social Geography	142			
7	Jerusalem: Walls and the Problem of Cooperation	171			
8	Crenshaw Boulevard, Los Angeles: Contact and Exit	197			
9	Phoenix: The Arc of Intergroup Interactions and the				
	Political Future	227			
Notes		250			
Bibliography		276			
Index		293			

Appendices and replication material for this book are deposited in the Harvard Dataverse (https://dataverse.harvard.edu/).